Position

Clerical Technician

Academic, Temporary

Academic, Temporary

Academic, Temporary

Academic, Temporary

Other-Hrly-Non-Categ

Other-Hrly-Non-Categ

Academic, Temporary

Other Positions Held Community College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Department

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Total Wages

$55,240

$51,535

$20,790

$18,385

$11,055

$5,775

$5,280

$3,768



