	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clerical Technician		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$55,240
2.	Academic, Temporary		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$51,535
3.	Academic, Temporary		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$20,790
4.	Academic, Temporary		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$18,385
5.	Academic, Temporary		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$11,055
6.	Other-Hrly-Non-Categ		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$5,775
7.	Other-Hrly-Non-Categ		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$5,280
8.	Academic, Temporary		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$3,768